H HL H-2 HLH
H HL H-2 HLH
6,55,8 12,8
SUIT-H
H
HL
H-2
HLH

union of its various elements. Is available in
single or double form and with fins at the rear.
HOW TO ORDER
State: model (L indicates fins) with height and
length in cm; fitting and color if different from
standard
eg.: HL  180 - 49,  AC ø 1/2”, RAL 3005
TAPPING CENTRES
STANDARD FITTINGS EG ø 1/2”
▲▽ L-4 cm
AC or BD fittings on request
Special fittings, page 278
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3 m
	 +15/25%
(ask for feasibility in case of higher values)
STANDARD PRODUCTION
White sablé SB9016 paintwork, EOS brackets
Air vent ø 1/2” - Tolerance ± 3 mm
Maximum operating pressure 6 bar.
EOS bracket
   from L 91cm
   and H 220 cm
EG vertical fittings as standard
Side fittings on request without extra
FIXINGS
Brackets included
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50K (∆t 40K = W x 0,755) - (∆t 30K = W x 0,526)
▲
s
REM
2,5
115
MOD. L cm 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 70 77 84 91 98
H cm (n° el) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
▲▽ 10 17 24 31 38 45 52 59 66 73 80 87 94
H60 € 182,40 220,80 260,30 299,90 337,20 377,80 417,30 456,10 495,20 533,80 572,90 611,60 651,10
85w 127w 170w 212w 255w 297w 339w 382w 424w 467w 509w 551w 594w

L = 50 to 240 cm
(every 10 cm)
HOW TO ORDER
State: model (L indicates fins) with height,
height of fins and length in cm; fitting and
color if different from standard
eg.: VL 42/28-180, AC ø 1/2”, BR 0002
We find the characteristics of the flat
tubes assembled also in SUIT-V, where
the manifold and flat tubes are perfectly
matched together. Here, however, the
heating element is positioned horizontally. In
single or double version, with fins at the rear.
TAPPING CENTRES
STANDARD FITTINGS
EG ø 1/2” ▲▽ L-3,2 cm
AC or BD Fittings on request
Special fittings page 278
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3 m
	 +15/25%
(ask for feasibility in case of higher values)
STANDARD PRODUCTION
White sablé SB9016 paintwork, EOS brackets
Air vent ø 1/2” - Tolerance ± 3 mm
Maximum operating pressure 6 bar.
EG vertical fittings as standard
Side fittings on request without extra
FIXINGS
EOS brackets
included
from L 220 cm
SUIT H 180 - 49 SUIT VL-2 35/35 160
▲
s
REM
2,5
117
PRICE FROM 01.03.2026 + 5 %
PA
N
EL
S
RECOMMENDED VALVES
SIDE CONTROL TON VALVES
page 269 	 Art. KVL	 150,50€
KIT SIDE control VALVES TON with Thermostatic
head, page 269	 Art. KTL	 203,70€
Lengths up to 6 m.
SIDE CONTROL CYL VALVES KIT with THERMO-
STATIC option, page 273	 Art. KCL	 162,50€
Extra for BREM color list			   53,40€
CHROME VALVES KIT with:
- nº2 Valves with chrome tailpieces
- nº2 Fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12, 14)
- nº2 Chrome wall plates ø 48, hole ø16
SPECIAL FINISHES 	 page 267
Finishes Gold, Bronze, Brushed Nickel for 2 valves
Brushed Nickel FITTING KIT extra 	Art. RN 30,50€
REMOTE FITTINGS 	 Art. REM	 42,10€
Tapping centres: at the rear ▲▽ EG  L - 5 cm
DISTANT Valves page 274
SUIT-V
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50K (∆t 40K = W x 0,755) - (∆t 30K = W x 0,526)
118
MOD. L cm    50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
▲▽cm46,8 56,8 66,8 76,8 86,8 96,8 106,8 116,8 136,8 156,8 176,8 196,8 216,8 236,8
V28